L-QR1356MF
QR Code & 13.56MHz Mifare Card Reader
Technical Specification
QR Code generated
by the electronic device
Printed QR Code
Mifare Card
General Description
L-QR1356MF is dual technology reader in a single physical access
control reader. It can read 1D / 2D QR code and CSN from 13.56MHz
Mifare RFID credential. It has a Wiegand output to interface with
access control and capable of sending 26/34-bit output.
QR Code Reader
Size: 8mm – 100mm
Direction: up to 450
Speed: < 200ms
Distance: up to 20cm
RFID Reader
HF: 13.56MHz Mifare CSN
Interface
26/34-bit Wiegand Output
Dimension
86mm (L) x 86mm (W) x 42mm (D)
Material
Polycarbonate and Tempered glass
Power Supply
DC 4-15V, 0.8A